PALERMO stropné LED svietidlo priemer 225mm, 11W, IP44, 230V

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Priemer:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:

Material:

Typ osvetlenia:

Ovladanie svetla:

Stupen krytia:
Napétie:
Prikon:

Farba LED:
Svietivost:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

94998

EGLO

225 mm
225 mm
60 mm

225 mm

Chrom
Kov-sklo

LED

Nie je sucastou
IP44

230V

nw

Tepla biela (2 800 - 3000 K)
1100 Im

2.04 kg

1ks

2 roky
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